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Australian Racing Forensic Laboratory +61 2 8344 5000
Level 11, 51 Druitt Street +61 2 8344 5001
Sydney NSW 2000

Australia

Racing Analytical Services Limited +61 3 9376 6760
400 Epsom Road

Flemington VIC 3031 Australia

New Zealand Racing Laboratory Services +64 9 828 0470
686 Rosebank Road
Avondale Auckland 1746 New Zealand

Laboratoire des Courses Hippiques +33 1 6975 2828
15 rue de Paradis +33 1 6975 2820
91370 Verrieres Le Buisson

France

LGC +44 1638 720 500

Newmarket Road
Fordham,Cambridgeshire,CB75W W United Kingdom

FEREEE 35 a4 +27 11 6839283
Turffontein Racecourse +27 11 4344599
Turf Club StreetTurffontein

Johannesburg 2190

South Africa
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AUSTRALIA

Dr Angus AdKins Scone T 61265451333

Equine Hospital Po Box F 61265452903

280 M 61427438934

Scone NSW 2337 E  hkjc@sconeequine.com.au

https://keystone.asteris.com.au/community/f63dfc9d-0400-4448-0745-ffffff180508

Dr Jonathan Lumsden T 61293997722

Dr Richard Humberstone F 61293985649

REC Equine Specialist M 61417771033

Po Box 355, Horsley Park E jlumsden@recequine.com.au
NSW 2175 richardh@recequine.com.au

https://keystone.asteris.com.au/community/2649938c-0400-5306-1112-ffffff180509 (Dr
Jonathan Lumsden)

https://keystone.asteris.com.au/community/093ea06a-0400-3345-1114-ffffff180509
(Dr Richard Humberstone)

Dr Paul Robinson T 61493472258
Ashby Equine M 64274934736
13 Elkington Ave E paul@equinesurgeon.com.au

Bargara, QLD 4670

https://keystone.asteris.com.au/community/83637f1d-0400-6017-0757-ffffff221019

G

64274934736
Murray@lammermoor.co.nz

Dr Murray Brightwell

M=

Dr Gregory Sommerville 6478277097

T
M 64 274863448
E

. . . gregs@ceh.co.
Cambridge Equine Hospital regs@ceh.co.nz

71 Racecourse Road
Cambridge 3493

https://keystone.asteris.com.au/community/7670243a-1000-6308-0924-ffffff180524

Hz
Dr Shigeki Yusa T 81146462321
Shizunai Stallion Station, JBBA 517 F 81146 462336

Shizunaitahara Shinhidako-Cho

E yusa@jbba.jp
Hidaka-Gun, Hokkaido, 056-0144

https://keystone.asteris.com.au/community/b8d97fc8-0400-3500-1331-ffffff180530
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ER

Dr Hugh Dillon Troytown T 35345521686

Equine Hospital Green Road F 35345522012

Kildare Town M 353878234572
Co Kildare E ttga@ttga.ie

https://keystone.asteris.com/community/40c5c86e-0400-8122-1203-ftffff180606

Dr Mark MacRedmond Anglesey T 35345521373
Lodge Equine Hospital The Curragh E mark@aleh.ie
Co Kildare

https://keystone.asteris.com/community/7d854b65-0400-5708-0611-ffffff180523

B

Dr Benoit Herinckx T 441638782000
Dr Charlie Smith F 441638782001
Newmarket Equine Hospital E info@neh.uk.com
Cambridge Road

Newmarket

Suffolk CB8 OFG

https://keystone.asteris.com/community/538b6199-0100-4937-1624-ftffff180531

Dr Mike Shepherd E  mike.shepherd@rossdales.com
Dr Pete Ramzan E peteramzan@rossdales.com
Rossdales Equine Practice T 441638663150

High Street, Newmarket E practice@rossdales.com

CB8 8JS

https://keystone.asteris.com/community/c5e948a5-0400-9213-1037-ffffff180521

Dr Mathilde Texier Flat M 447775727501

3,132 High Street F 441638667707

Newmarket E mathilde.texier@btopenworld.com
Suffolk CB8 8]P

https://keystone.asteris.com/community/5b5bebd2-0400-2159-2127-ftffff180524
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